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Winter Nights Trailquest
Overall Results

Course Trailquest

Pos No
1 44
2 14
3 43
4 39
5 6
6 35
7 23
8 10
9 21

10 13
10 28
12 1

13 20
14 8

15 2

16 19
17 4
18 40
19 30
20 31
21 3

22 32
23 17
24 26
25 12
26 5

27 38
28 34
29 33
30 11
31 27
32 4

33 42
34 36
35 15
36 24
37 18
38 16
39 22
40 45
41 37
42 29
43 25

Name

Ronan O'Toole Andy Brooks
Paul Kneen & David Glover
Steve Partington Dave Reilly
Gary Quilliam Mark Eastham
David Griffin & Rebecca Giriffin
Shaun Gelling David Newshom
Guy Whaley Mike Quayle
Martin Bell & Martin Bonser
Richard Watson Tim Pressley
Cat Price & David Gooberman
Jeff McCubbin Dave Gelling
John Barker & Roger Meads
Neil & Robbie Walker

Geoff Ennett & Mike Duffy

Gary Hinds & Simon Trenholme
Russell Collister Robert Quirk
Rob Cormode Julie Lyness
Matthew McSeveney Nigel Beaumont
Janet Corkish Peter Smith

Mike Kelly Steve Smith

Patrick Russell & Peter Bradley
Rob Mercer Neilskillen

Tony Fallon & Brian Draper
Kate Evans Nikki Lane

David Carridge & Tony Greggor
Tina Gleghorn & Emma Skuse
Tony Glassey Gary Ashe
Andrew & Alistair Beattie

Cal Partington Jackie Lee

John Nippress & Mike Hayler
Rob & Claire Sorby

David Cavendish & Tanya Sanderson
lan Lamberton Graham Saunders
Caroline Helks Jo Maylin

John & Warwick Sanderson
Simon & Joseph Haddock

Gina & Harry Grose

Susan, Mark & Jamie Everitt
Craig Hindle Claire Cavanagh
Ross & Scott Stewart

Suzanne Cope Fiona Quayle
Stephen & Emma Hearnden
Keith Lowe Stu Temple

Manx Timing Solutions

Category
A.Senior Men
C.Vet Men
C.Vet Men
A.Senior Men
Q.Vet Mixed
A.Senior Men
A.Senior Men
C.Vet Men
A.Senior Men
Q.Vet Mixed
A.Senior Men
C.Vet Men
A.Senior Men
C.Vet Men
C.Vet Men
C.Vet Men
Q.Vet Mixed
C.Vet Men
Q.Vet Mixed
C.Vet Men
A.Senior Men
C.Vet Men
C.Vet Men
B.Senior Women
A.Senior Men
B.Senior Women
C.Vet Men
C.Vet Men
B.Senior Women
A.Senior Men
X.Senior Mixed
Q.Vet Mixed
A.Senior Men
D.Vet Women
Y.Youth
G.Generation
G.Generation
G.Generation
X.Senior Mixed
G.Generation
D.Vet Women
X.Senior Mixed
C.Vet Men
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13
16
12
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14
12
1
13
14
12
10
1
12
1
1
1
1

9

8

8
10

Time
01:56:07
02:04:43
01:55:50
01:58:22
02:09:41
01:55:11
01:58:12
01:59:22
01:59:23
01:59:57
01:59:57
02:09:40
01:52:16
01:53:31
02:03:02
02:02:24
01:54:05
01:56:20
01:58:07
02:10:06
01:57:53
01:55:24
02:02:18
01:40:52
01:52:17
01:54:31
02:12:26
01:51:05
01:52:43
01:52:55
02:10:53
02:01:56
01:42:15
01:49:24
02:06:20
01:41:25
01:52:53
01:52:56
01:59:59
01:51:38
01:57:12
01:45:37
02:15:32

Points Late Penalty Final

290
290
280
240
250
230
230
230
230
230
230
240
220
220
210
200
190
190
190
210
180
170
170
160
160
160
190
150
150
150
170
150
140
140
140
130
130
130
130
120
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80
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0 290
285
280
240
235
230
230
230
230
230
230
225
220
220
206
3 197
190
190
190
190
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170
167
160
160
160
160
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140
140
9 131
130
130
130
130
120
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www.manxtimingsolutions.com



